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v NRF Kaartlezen

BESTUURDER
G. van Someren
A.J. Aarden

L. Fr@berg
B.J. Miltenburg
D. Vervoort

P.C. Luksemburg
R. Baartman
J.A. Beltman

E. Naaijen
Hans Divendal**
A.J. Stekelenburg
I. Visser

P.H.M. Vervoort
J. van Zuiden
W.C. Meijer
J.H.A. Stassen
H. Crooymans
P.J. Senders

R. Pit

J.P. Ambaum

P.L.M. van
Rijckevorsel

A. Hup
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Eindstand

18
27
14
18
13
10

16
12
23
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A Klasse
TOT kl LIC
112 1 30040
106 2 10027
103 3 04038
95 4 12080
80 5 04057
73 6 30004
66 7 34220
66 8 11049
59 9 10091
51 10 10082
50 11 34120
49 12 11003
48 13 34075
43 14 10007
38 15 30011
38 16 10088
36 17 12085
34 18 12081
33 19 14058
27 20 10054
26 21 14069
15 22 04267

NAVIGATOR
H.J.H. Beltman
A.A. Bergijk

J. Fr@berg

A.J. van der Werf
C.J. Huijbregts
H.J. Beltman

A. Baartman

K. van Schenk Brill
J. Wanders

J.P.M. Vreeburg
C. van der Hoop
D.J. van Lohuizen
G. van Schaick

R. Luksemburg
W.F.H. Wegdam
H. Meijerink

W. Coopmans

H. van Zuylen

P. Stassen

T. Post

H. Wolfs

|. Senders
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TOT
135
106
103
98
95
90
83
80
74
72
56
54
50
47
46
46
41
40
34
33
31

28



LIC BESTUURDER 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TOT kl LIC NAVIGATOR 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TOT

23 04019 PA.M. van 1 9 16 26
Rijckevorsel
24 10018 J. Hup 9 1 5 15
B Klasse
LIC BESTUURDER 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TOT kl LIC NAVIGATOR 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TOT
04046  J. Dekker 27 27 27 23 27 27 135 1 04047  E.P. Dekker 27 27 27 23 27 27 135
34099  J.H.P. de Bruijn 20 23 20 63 2 34101  J. Hoekstra 20 23 20 63

04262  J. Schilders 18 20 13 51 3 04251  R.W. Schilders 18 20 13 51



